L-13
M
M
L-H
R
 5
M
M

*Information in this catalog is given for condition when the aperture is open
Model Magnification WD Resolution Depth Of Field NA Effective
F No
TV
Distortion
Largest
Compatible
CCD
Weight
(g) Mount Product
Code
MML03-HR65D-5M 0.3x 65.1mm 15.7µm 6.2mm 0.021 7 0.002% 2/3” 202 C Mount A-3133
MML03-HR65-5M 0.3x 65.1mm 15.7µm 6.2mm 0.021 7 0.002% 2/3" 198 C Mount A-3134
MML05-HR65DVI-5M 0.5x 65.3mm 9.3µm~41µm 2.2mm~9.8mm 0.036~0.008 7~30.6 0.01% 2/3" 210 C Mount A-3137
MML05-HR65VI-5M 0.5x 65.3mm 9.3µm~41µm 2.2mm~9.8mm 0.036~0.008 7~30.6 0.01% 2/3" 210 C Mount A-3140
MML1-HR65DVI-5M 1x 65mm 4.7µm~19µm 0.56mm~2.2mm 0.071~0.018 7~28 0.09% 2/3" 140 C Mount A-3138
MML1-HR65VI-5M 1x 65mm 4.7µm~19µm 0.56mm~2.2mm 0.071~0.018 7~28 0.09% 2/3" 135 C Mount A-3141
MML2-HR65DVI-5M 2x 65mm 2.4µm~15µm 0.14mm~0.9mm 0.139~0.022 7~45 0.006% 2/3" 200 C Mount A-3139
MML2-HR65VI-5M 2x 65mm 2.4µm~15µm 0.14mm~0.9mm 0.139~0.022 7~45 0.006% 2/3" 190 C Mount A-3142
MML3-HR65DVI-5M 3x 65mm 2.1µm~10.5µm 0.085mm~0.42mm 0.157~0.032 9.6~47.5 0.004% 2/3" 280 C Mount A-3156
MML3-HR65VI-5M 3x 65mm 2.1µm~10.5µm 0.085mm~0.42mm 0.157~0.032 9.6~47.5 0.004% 2/3" 275 C Mount A-3158
MML4-HR65DVI-5M 4x 65mm 2µm~8.2µm 0.06mm~0.24mm 0.167~0.041 12.1~48.6 0.007% 2/3" 290 C Mount A-3157
MML4-HR65VI-5M 4x 65mm 2µm~8.2µm 0.06mm~0.24mm 0.167~0.041 12.1~48.6 0.007% 2/3" 285 C Mount A-3159
MML014-HR110D-5M 0.14x 110mm 19.2µm 16.4mm 0.018 4 0.001% 2/3" C Mount A-3165
MML03-HR110D-5M 0.3x 110mm 15.7µm 6.2mm 0.021 7 0.003% 2/3" 212 C Mount A-3135
MML03-HR110-5M 0.3x 110mm 15.7µm 6.2mm 0.021 7 0.003% 2/3" 209 C Mount A-3136
L-14
Telecentric Lens
M
M